FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
Délka (L) (mm)
Tfida

Néazev barvy

Typ drazky
Tvar hlavy

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material
Smér zavitu
Zavit

M8

40

6.6

Bila

S vnitfnim
Sestihranem

Se zaoblenou
valcovou hlavou

Plast

Polyamid (nylon)
Pravy

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

k (max.)
S

dyx (max.)
=]

8

6

13
1.25

DIN =912 Plast

Polyamid

(nylon) 6.6 M8X40

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 50

Standardy

NEN
BS
ISO
DIN
ASME
NF

Technicky nakres

56120.080.040
955351287557
31161605
8715493538290
Pouze celé baleni

=1241
=4168-1
=4762
=012
=~B18.3.1M
=~E25-125
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